Ace Of Clubs 2023 Final Results
Held on 19 February 2023

Judges: John Tilsley ARPS DPAGB APAGB, Ralph Snook ARPS DPAGB EFIAP/s, Peter Weaver

LRPS CPAGB APAGB

Ranked Scores
Gwynfa CC
Bridgend & Dist CC
Tenby & Dist CC
Afan Nedd CC
Baglan Bay PS
Monmouth PC
Gwent PS
Rhondda CC
Pyle & Porthcawl PS
Western Valley CC

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:
Total:

257
255
252
238
234
232
228
225
219
214

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Page 1



