## Ace Of Clubs 2023 Final Results

Held on 19 February 2023
Judges: John Tilsley ARPS DPAGB APAGB, Ralph Snook ARPS DPAGB EFIAP/s, Peter Weaver LRPS CPAGB APAGB

## **Ranked Scores**

Gwynfa CC	Total:	257	1st
Bridgend & Dist CC	Total:	255	2nd
Tenby & Dist CC	Total:	252	3rd
Afan Nedd CC	Total:	238	4th
Baglan Bay PS	Total:	234	5th
Monmouth PC	Total:	232	6th
Gwent PS	Total:	228	7th
Rhondda CC	Total:	225	8th
Pyle & Porthcawl PS	Total:	219	9th
Western Valley CC	Total:	214	10th

DiCentra 4.18.578.0 Page 1